R
16.06
L
66
76
86
96
106

THERMOFÜHLER
*MEHRKANTSCHLÜSSEL E09716
Bestellbeispiel:
Single nozzle - Einzeldüse
Length - Länge
Tip type - Düsenspitze
  Düse Heizung
Ed
itio
n 0
5/2
01
0 -
 A
us
ga
be
 0
5/
20
10
 Anspritzbohrung 1,2 mm
No-Nein Yes-Ja
Zusatzcode
 Y Anspritzbohrung
Example of order :
TIP / DÜSENSPITZE
Tip code
Düsenspitze
Injection diameter is approximate and could change depending on the
injected volume of thermoplastic material and on the part wall thickness.
Der Durchmesser steht in Abhängigkeit des Volumens und der
Materialstärke des Bauteils.
Grounded thermocouple with J type calibration
Insulated thermocouple with J type calibration
.. - JG
.. - JU
Suffix
Zusatzcode Description / Beschreibung
Geerdeter Thermofühler Typ J.
Isolierter Thermofühler Typ J
ANZUGSDREHMOMENT
35 Nm
Thermocouple / Thermofühler
grounded
geerdet
insulated
isoliert
E16027-F32
E16029-F32
E16030-F32
E16031-F32
E16032-F32
Grounded thermocouple  - Thermofühler geerdet
Wenn nicht spezifiziert, wird der geerdete Thermofühler geliefert
If non specified, grounded thermocouple is provided.
Ø 1
R 4min
L=2000
Ø 5
Anlage radius R= 40 mm
Nozzle- Düse Ø
SEAT ON THE MOULD - EINBAUMASSE IM WERKZEUG
Seal ring is supplied with the single nozzles
Wird mit der Einzeldüse geliefert
In der Produktionsphase, darf die Düse nicht mit der
Stahloberfläche der beweglichen.
12
Ø
80
30°
6X M 8X30
DIN 912
4X M 4X8
DIN 912
15°
Ø 70